NECN

NoORTHEAST COALITION
OF NEIGHBORHOODS

7:00 pm
7:05 pm
7:25 pm
7:45 pm
7:55 pm
8:05 pm
8:15 pm

8:25 pm

8:30 pm

8:50 pm

Land Use and Transportation Committee
Wednesday, February 24, 2016, 7:00 — 9:00pm
4815 NE 7" Avenue, Portland, OR

Agenda

Introductions and approval of November meeting minutes
Portland Harbor Sustainability Project Superfund Site presentation
Portland Houselessness

Neighborhood Greenways Letter

SE Uplift letter endorsement

Coalition-level design standards and review

LUTC Budget

Bureau of Planning and Sustainability Updates
Nan Stark, Bureau of Planning and Sustainability NE District Liaison

Neighborhood Updates

Meeting adjourn

Next Meeting: March 23, 2016 at 7pm



