

Land Use and Transportation Committee Wednesday, February 24, 2016, 7:00 – 9:00pm 4815 NE 7th Avenue, Portland, OR

Agenda

7:00 pm	Introductions and approval of November meeting minutes
7:05 pm	Portland Harbor Sustainability Project Superfund Site presentation
7:25 pm	Portland Houselessness
7:45 pm	Neighborhood Greenways Letter
7:55 pm	SE Uplift letter endorsement
8:05 pm	Coalition-level design standards and review
8:15 pm	LUTC Budget
8:25 pm	Bureau of Planning and Sustainability Updates Nan Stark, Bureau of Planning and Sustainability NE District Liaison
8:30 pm	Neighborhood Updates
8:50 pm	Meeting adjourn

Next Meeting: March 23, 2016 at 7pm